
 

 
 

 

ENTITÀ PREMIO MEDIAMENTE CONSEGUIBILE ANNO 2023 
 
 
 

 
 Aventi diritto Importo 

massimo 

disponibile 

Media 

conseguibile 

Media 

distribuita 

 
Indennità 

risultato 

Dirigenti 

 

 
3 

 

 
67.150,00 € 

 

 
22.383,33 € 

 

 
22.383,33 € 

Indennità 

risultato 

posizioni 

organizzative 

 

 
1 

 

 
2.000,00 € 

 

 
2.000,00 € 

 

 
2.000,00 € 

 
Performance 

individuale 

Personale non 

dirigente 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
17.195,97 € 

 
 

 
1.433,00 € 

 
 

 
1.433,00 € 

 
Performance 

collettiva 

Personale non 

dirigente 

 
 
 

12 

 
 
 

17.195,97 € 

 
 
 

1.433,00 € 

 
 
 

1.433,00 € 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Il Direttore 

Dott. Armando Sciatti 
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